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	Вид
объекта
	Вид собственности
	Площадь (кв.м)
	Страна расположения
	Вид объекта
	Площадь (кв.м)
	Страна расположения
	
	
	

	Звягина  Галина Николаевна
	Заместитель главы администрации Павловского сельского поселения
	Земельный участок
Земельный участок
Земельный
Участок
Земельный участок
	индивидуальная
индивидуальная
индивидуальная
6/30 общая долевая
	54100,0
 
54100,0
 
54000,0
 
277078,0
	Россия
 
Россия
 
Россия
 
Россия
	Жилой дом
Земельный участок
	127,9
1324,0
	Россия
Россия
	Не имеет
	675 894,07
	 

	супруг
	 
	Земельный участок
Земельный участок
Земельный
Участок
Земельный участок
Земельный участок
Жилой дом
	индивидуальная
индивидуальная
индивидуальная
индивидуальная
индивидуальная
½ общая долевая
	54100,0
 
54100,0
 
54100,0
 
10000,0
 
5000,0
 
148,6
	Россия
 
Россия
 
Россия
 
Россия
 
Россия
 
Россия  
	Земельный участок
Земельный участок Земельный участок
Земельный участок
Жилой дом
	54100,0
 
54100,0
 
54100,0
 
1324,0
 
127,9
	Россия
 
Россия
 
Россия
 
Россия
 
Россия
	Легковой автомобиль
ВАЗ 2121
Грузовые автомобили
ЗИЛ-130
МАЗ
ПАЗ 32054-07
	274 937,5
	 

	опекаемый
	 
	Не имеет
	 
	 
	 
	Жилой дом
Земельный участок
	127,9
1324,0
	Россия
Россия
	Не имеет
	Не имеет
	 


 

